

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

SLP(C) NO.20074/2012

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20075 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20077 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20078 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20079 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 04/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sanat Tokas, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.20078/2012

Affidavit of dasti awaited in respect of respondent No.1.

Respondent No.2 reported to be duly served through post but none appeared.

SLP(C) NO.20074,20075,20077 AND 20079/2012

As per office report in all the matters service is complete.

Counter affidavit is also filed.

However, order to be passed after completion of formalities in

SLP(C) No. 20078/2012

List again on 9.1.2013.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |